TUESDAY, JULY 26

6:30 - 8:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 27

9:30-10:30 a.m.
10:30 - 10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:45 a.m.
11:45a.m.

Noon —1:00 p.m.
1:00 - 1:15 p.m.
1:15-2:30 p.m.
2:30-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:45 p.m.
3:45-4:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, JULY 28

9:00-10:15 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30-2:00 p.m.

WILLIAM & MARY

CHARTERED 1693

2022 BOARD OF VISITORS RETREAT
JULY 26-28, 2022
WASHINGTON, D.C.

WILLIAM & MARY WASHINGTON CENTER

New Member Dinner Rasika West End
1190 New Hampshire Ave, NW

DC Bar Building
901 4t Street, NW — Payton Room
Welcome and Retreat Overview
Introduction to the Washington Center
Session I: Board Fiduciary Roles
Break
Working Lunch, Vision 2026
Break
Session Il: W&M Fundamentals
Session lll: W&M Academic Landscape
Break
Session IV: VIMS
Reception
Dinner
DC Bar Building
Session V: RBC 2025, Enrollment, Finances,
Break
Closed Session
Break

Working Lunch, Board Member Training



